Kassenbericht 2017

Einnahmen 01.01.2017- 31.12.2017

Patenschaften

Spenden

Zinsen VR-Flex 63030309
Ertrage Echo-Stiftung
Fondverwaltung

Gesamt

Ausgaben 01.01.2017 - 31.12.2017

Projektausgaben
Verwaltungskosten
Werbungskosten
Gesamt

Kontostand 31.12.2017

Girokonto 3030300
Vr-Flex 6303009
Gesamt

Einnahmen 2017
Ausgaben 2017
Uberschuss

70.150,52 €
141.138,26 €
1,81 €
12.334,06 €
2.833,22 €
226.457,87 €

214.540,00 €
6.255,61 €
2.807,65 €

223.603,26 €

139.824,74 €
19.586,50 €
159.411,24 €

226.457,87 €
223.603,26 €
2.855,61 €



	Tabelle1

