Kassenbericht 2017

Einnahmen 01.01.2017- 31.12.2017

Patenschaften		70.150,52 €
Spenden		141.138,26 €
Zinsen VR-Flex	63030309	1,81 €
Erträge	Echo-Stiftung	12.334,06 €
Fondverwaltung		2.833,22 €
Gesamt		226.457,87 €

Ausgaben 01.01.2017 - 31.12.2017

Gesamt	223.603,26 €
Werbungskosten	2.807,65 €
Verwaltungskosten	6.255,61 €
Projektausgaben	214.540,00 €

Kontostand 31.12.2017

Gesamt		159.411,24 €
Vr-Flex	6303009	19.586,50 €
Girokonto	3030300	139.824,74 €

Einnahmen 2017	226.457,87 €
Ausgaben 2017	223.603,26 €
Überschuss	2.855,61 €